
JH Boys - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Lincolnview 00:11:48.59 63

2 Versailles 00:12:12.94 108

3 Minster 00:12:16.25 128

4 Van Wert 00:12:31.24 160

5 St. John's 00:12:33.49 162

6 Covington 00:12:38.29 180

7 Bradford 00:12:41.43 188

8 Parkway 00:12:42.37 190

9 Coldwater 00:12:42.58 202

10 Ft. Loramie 00:13:35.27 222

11 New Bremen 00:12:56.22 229

12 Shawnee 00:13:07.10 258

13 Marion Local 00:13:23.02 269

14 St. Henry 00:13:34.58 319

15 Ft. Recovery 00:14:31.42 375

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

New Knoxville 00:15:36.53 4

Ansonia 00:14:21.26 4

Crestview 00:13:31.73 2

Jackson Center 00:15:44.50 2

Mississinawa Valley 00:13:22.04 1
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JH Boys - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Lincolnview 00:11:48.59 12 63

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 313 Kreston Tow 00:11:12.38 1

2 5 303 Evan Johns 00:11:29.00 5

3 6 315 John Welker 00:11:38.53 6

4 11 306 Trace Klausing 00:11:55.69 11

5 41 299 Tennesy Coil 00:12:47.35 40

6 88 311 Wyatt Polley 00:14:06.64 (81)

7 104 309 Myles Moody 00:14:29.50 (87)

2 Versailles 00:12:12.94 17 108

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 282 Cameron Magoto 00:11:49.34 10

2 13 289 Zachary Rahm 00:11:56.77 13

3 18 288 Ryan Pleiman 00:12:06.30 18

4 24 278 Dylan Dunn 00:12:20.89 24

5 44 279 Nick Gehret 00:12:51.41 43

6 47 276 Gideon Beasley 00:12:54.35 (46)

7 58 285 Drew Meyer 00:13:14.85 (56)

3 Minster 00:12:16.25 9 128

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 237 Nick Prenger 00:11:14.12 2

2 22 234 Louis Magoto 00:12:19.29 22

3 31 228 D.J. Bensman 00:12:29.66 31

4 32 236 Jack Oliges 00:12:30.61 32

5 42 231 Carter II DirksenII 00:12:47.56 41

6 61 229 Connor Collins 00:13:17.75 (59)

7 86 235 Owen Meyer 00:14:04.42 (80)

4 Van Wert 00:12:31.24 7 160

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 267 Drew Laudick 00:12:02.91 16

2 28 271 Chapman Tierney 00:12:25.13 28

3 29 266 Gabe Jones 00:12:25.94 29

4 33 269 Noah Spath 00:12:31.40 33

5 56 272 Corbin Ware 00:13:10.84 54

6 64 265 Josh Hohman 00:13:20.09 (62)

7 147 273 Adin Wehage 00:18:38.16 (99)

5 St. John's 00:12:33.49 7 162

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 14 260 Brayden Pohlman 00:11:59.73 14

2 17 259 Hank Kopack 00:12:03.42 17

3 23 258 Isaiah Freewalt 00:12:20.52 23

4 53 262 Andy Walpole 00:13:08.34 51

5 59 257 Adrian Crespo 00:13:15.46 57

6 82 261 Eli Swick 00:13:56.84 (77)

7 93 263 Riley Wenzlick 00:14:14.18 (83)

6 Covington 00:12:38.29 13 180

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 194 Tanner Palsgrove 00:11:44.31 8

2 30 200 Beck Wilson 00:12:27.24 30
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JH Boys - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

3 45 196 Caleb Ryman 00:12:52.22 44

4 50 186 Chris Deaton 00:13:01.51 48

5 52 199 Colt Williams 00:13:06.17 50

6 63 198 Kent Welborn 00:13:19.14 (61)

7 77 188 Avery Gooding 00:13:46.08 (73)

7 Bradford 00:12:41.43 6 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 158 Owen Canan 00:11:42.54 7

2 15 163 Griffin Trevino 00:12:00.96 15

3 35 162 Hayden Nicodemus 00:12:35.95 35

4 55 160 Ryan Hocker 00:13:10.71 53

5 83 161 Treyl Manuel 00:13:57.02 78

6 101 159 Zage Harleman 00:14:26.27 (85)

8 Parkway 00:12:42.37 7 190

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 295 Xavier Samples 00:11:44.94 9

2 26 298 Nathaniel Stolly 00:12:22.16 26

3 34 294 Zach Rogers 00:12:35.02 34

4 46 296 Eli Schumm 00:12:53.52 45

5 81 292 Duke Brehm 00:13:56.20 76

6 139 297 Trevor Steans 00:17:22.97 (96)

7 142 293 Logan Fullenkamp 00:17:44.91 (97)

9 Coldwater 00:12:42.58 14 202

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 175 Josh Schoen 00:11:24.24 4

2 38 164 Mason Ayers 00:12:38.35 37

3 43 171 Brady Mathewson 00:12:50.50 42

4 57 178 Carson Stammen 00:13:12.50 55

5 68 168 Isaac Homan 00:13:27.30 64

6 72 179 Oliver Vickery 00:13:31.43 (68)

7 73 173 Russell Moorman 00:13:33.86 (69)

10 Ft. Loramie 00:13:35.27 5 222

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 320 Korigan Ransdell 00:11:23.86 3

2 19 318 Isaac Holthaus 00:12:11.01 19

3 40 317 Landen Drees 00:12:46.19 39

4 67 316 Jared Baker 00:13:24.29 63

5 145 319 T.J. Paulus 00:18:11.02 98

11 New Bremen 00:12:56.22 9 229

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 25 241 Avery Rohr 00:12:21.36 25

2 36 246 Keegan Wells 00:12:37.77 36

3 39 239 Will Hemmelgarn 00:12:42.64 38

4 60 240 Andy Jiang 00:13:16.22 58

5 76 242 Tyler Schwartz 00:13:43.11 72

6 112 238 Eli Dues 00:14:57.31 (89)

7 123 243 Jackson Suchland 00:15:49.92 (92)

12 Shawnee 00:13:07.10 11 258

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 21 216 Adam Jmiai 00:12:15.34 21

2 48 220 Ty Schaub 00:12:56.01 47

3 51 212 Rhett Fraser 00:13:04.22 49
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JH Boys - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

4 74 213 Gabe Hile 00:13:37.35 70

5 75 217 Harroun Jmiai 00:13:42.57 71

6 79 214 Connor Hoops 00:13:53.41 (74)

7 107 211 Evan Conley 00:14:46.75 (88)

13 Marion Local 00:13:23.02 6 269

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 226 Ryan Stucke 00:12:12.75 20

2 27 227 Cole Tuente 00:12:22.59 27

3 69 223 Owen Kemper 00:13:28.98 65

4 71 225 Brody Otte 00:13:29.54 67

5 118 224 Tommy Mescher 00:15:21.22 90

6 148 222 Brayden Beasley 00:18:47.31 (100)

14 St. Henry 00:13:34.58 6 319

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 255 Zach Rindler 00:11:56.49 12

2 70 252 Reece Holdeide 00:13:29.47 66

3 80 256 Logan Schmitz 00:13:55.69 75

4 91 251 Kyle Broering 00:14:12.23 82

5 94 254 Ryan Mestemaker 00:14:19.02 84

6 102 253 Robert Howe 00:14:27.35 (86)

15 Ft. Recovery 00:14:31.42 7 375

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 54 203 Eli Lennartz 00:13:09.34 52

2 62 202 Evan Evers 00:13:18.39 60

3 85 205 Matthew Marchal 00:14:01.86 79

4 120 206 Caleb Smith 00:15:43.37 91

5 130 207 Drew Stammen 00:16:24.14 93

6 133 201 Drew Backs 00:16:28.01 (94)

7 138 204 Caden Marchal 00:16:59.61 (95)
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JH Boys - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 313 Kreston Tow 8th 00:11:12.38 Lincolnview

2 2 237 Nick Prenger 8th 00:11:14.12 Minster

3 3 320 Korigan Ransdell 8th 00:11:23.86 Ft. Loramie

4 4 175 Josh Schoen 8th 00:11:24.24 Coldwater

5 5 303 Evan Johns 8th 00:11:29.00 Lincolnview

6 6 315 John Welker 8th 00:11:38.53 Lincolnview

7 7 158 Owen Canan 8th 00:11:42.54 Bradford

8 8 194 Tanner Palsgrove 8th 00:11:44.31 Covington

9 9 295 Xavier Samples 8th 00:11:44.94 Parkway

10 10 282 Cameron Magoto 8th 00:11:49.34 Versailles

11 11 306 Trace Klausing 8th 00:11:55.69 Lincolnview

12 12 255 Zach Rindler 8th 00:11:56.49 St. Henry

13 13 289 Zachary Rahm 7th 00:11:56.77 Versailles

14 14 260 Brayden Pohlman 8th 00:11:59.73 St. John's

15 15 163 Griffin Trevino 8th 00:12:00.96 Bradford

16 16 267 Drew Laudick 8th 00:12:02.91 Van Wert

17 17 259 Hank Kopack 8th 00:12:03.42 St. John's

18 18 288 Ryan Pleiman 7th 00:12:06.30 Versailles

19 19 318 Isaac Holthaus 8th 00:12:11.01 Ft. Loramie

20 20 226 Ryan Stucke 7th 00:12:12.75 Marion Local

21 21 216 Adam Jmiai 8th 00:12:15.34 Shawnee

22 22 234 Louis Magoto 8th 00:12:19.29 Minster

23 23 258 Isaiah Freewalt 8th 00:12:20.52 St. John's

24 24 278 Dylan Dunn 8th 00:12:20.89 Versailles

25 25 241 Avery Rohr 7th 00:12:21.36 New Bremen

26 26 298 Nathaniel Stolly 7th 00:12:22.16 Parkway

27 27 227 Cole Tuente 8th 00:12:22.59 Marion Local

28 28 271 Chapman Tierney 7th 00:12:25.13 Van Wert

29 29 266 Gabe Jones 7th 00:12:25.94 Van Wert

30 30 200 Beck Wilson 8th 00:12:27.24 Covington

31 31 228 D.J. Bensman 7th 00:12:29.66 Minster

32 32 236 Jack Oliges 8th 00:12:30.61 Minster

33 33 269 Noah Spath 8th 00:12:31.40 Van Wert

34 34 294 Zach Rogers 8th 00:12:35.02 Parkway

35 35 162 Hayden Nicodemus 8th 00:12:35.95 Bradford

36 36 246 Keegan Wells 8th 00:12:37.77 New Bremen

37 0 181 Jacob Heth 7th 00:12:38.18 Crestview

38 37 164 Mason Ayers 8th 00:12:38.35 Coldwater

39 38 239 Will Hemmelgarn 7th 00:12:42.64 New Bremen

40 39 317 Landen Drees 7th 00:12:46.19 Ft. Loramie

41 40 299 Tennesy Coil 8th 00:12:47.35 Lincolnview

42 41 231 Carter II DirksenII 8th 00:12:47.56 Minster

43 42 171 Brady Mathewson 8th 00:12:50.50 Coldwater

44 43 279 Nick Gehret 8th 00:12:51.41 Versailles

45 44 196 Caleb Ryman 7th 00:12:52.22 Covington

46 45 296 Eli Schumm 7th 00:12:53.52 Parkway

47 (46) 276 Gideon Beasley 7th 00:12:54.35 Versailles

48 47 220 Ty Schaub 8th 00:12:56.01 Shawnee

49 0 247 Noah Holland 8th 00:12:58.16 New Knoxville

50 48 186 Chris Deaton 8th 00:13:01.51 Covington

51 49 212 Rhett Fraser 8th 00:13:04.22 Shawnee
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JH Boys - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

52 50 199 Colt Williams 7th 00:13:06.17 Covington

53 51 262 Andy Walpole 8th 00:13:08.34 St. John's

54 52 203 Eli Lennartz 8th 00:13:09.34 Ft. Recovery

55 53 160 Ryan Hocker 7th 00:13:10.71 Bradford

56 54 272 Corbin Ware 7th 00:13:10.84 Van Wert

57 55 178 Carson Stammen 8th 00:13:12.50 Coldwater

58 (56) 285 Drew Meyer 7th 00:13:14.85 Versailles

59 57 257 Adrian Crespo 8th 00:13:15.46 St. John's

60 58 240 Andy Jiang 8th 00:13:16.22 New Bremen

61 (59) 229 Connor Collins 8th 00:13:17.75 Minster

62 60 202 Evan Evers 8th 00:13:18.39 Ft. Recovery

63 (61) 198 Kent Welborn 7th 00:13:19.14 Covington

64 (62) 265 Josh Hohman 8th 00:13:20.09 Van Wert

65 0 156 Ethan Sparks 8th 00:13:20.67 Ansonia

66 0 264 Daniel Hartzell 8th 00:13:22.04 Mississinawa Valley

67 63 316 Jared Baker 8th 00:13:24.29 Ft. Loramie

68 64 168 Isaac Homan 7th 00:13:27.30 Coldwater

69 65 223 Owen Kemper 7th 00:13:28.98 Marion Local

70 66 252 Reece Holdeide 7th 00:13:29.47 St. Henry

71 67 225 Brody Otte 7th 00:13:29.54 Marion Local

72 (68) 179 Oliver Vickery 8th 00:13:31.43 Coldwater

73 (69) 173 Russell Moorman 8th 00:13:33.86 Coldwater

74 70 213 Gabe Hile 8th 00:13:37.35 Shawnee

75 71 217 Harroun Jmiai 7th 00:13:42.57 Shawnee

76 72 242 Tyler Schwartz 7th 00:13:43.11 New Bremen

77 (73) 188 Avery Gooding 8th 00:13:46.08 Covington

78 0 154 Luken Longenecker 7th 00:13:49.06 Ansonia

79 (74) 214 Connor Hoops 7th 00:13:53.41 Shawnee

80 75 256 Logan Schmitz 7th 00:13:55.69 St. Henry

81 76 292 Duke Brehm 8th 00:13:56.20 Parkway

82 (77) 261 Eli Swick 8th 00:13:56.84 St. John's

83 78 161 Treyl Manuel 8th 00:13:57.02 Bradford

84 0 280 Quentin Grillot 8th 00:14:01.37 Versailles

85 79 205 Matthew Marchal 7th 00:14:01.86 Ft. Recovery

86 (80) 235 Owen Meyer 8th 00:14:04.42 Minster

87 0 167 Owen Hamberg 8th 00:14:05.89 Coldwater

88 (81) 311 Wyatt Polley 7th 00:14:06.64 Lincolnview

89 0 180 Nico Zahn 8th 00:14:10.30 Coldwater

90 0 248 Elijah Lammers 8th 00:14:10.82 New Knoxville

91 82 251 Kyle Broering 8th 00:14:12.23 St. Henry

92 0 172 Drew Moorman 8th 00:14:13.68 Coldwater

93 (83) 263 Riley Wenzlick 7th 00:14:14.18 St. John's

94 84 254 Ryan Mestemaker 8th 00:14:19.02 St. Henry

95 0 233 Eli Huwer 7th 00:14:19.18 Minster

96 0 275 Lucas Alton 8th 00:14:20.19 Versailles

97 0 277 Ben Brewer 8th 00:14:21.64 Versailles

98 0 169 Zach Homan 8th 00:14:22.63 Coldwater

99 0 182 Marcel Romero 8th 00:14:25.29 Crestview

100 0 281 Waylon Keller 7th 00:14:25.49 Versailles

101 (85) 159 Zage Harleman 8th 00:14:26.27 Bradford

102 (86) 253 Robert Howe 8th 00:14:27.35 St. Henry

103 0 195 Wyatt Parker 8th 00:14:28.50 Covington

104 (87) 309 Myles Moody 8th 00:14:29.50 Lincolnview

105 0 286 Joshua Myers 8th 00:14:36.71 Versailles
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JH Boys - 2020 Coldwater Lions Invitational

106 0 176 Jake Seitz 8th 00:14:41.10 Coldwater

107 (88) 211 Evan Conley 8th 00:14:46.75 Shawnee

108 0 302 Braeden Hire 7th 00:14:48.06 Lincolnview

109 0 290 Austin Ruhenkamp 7th 00:14:51.17 Versailles

110 0 230 Carter I DirksenI 7th 00:14:54.03 Minster

111 0 166 Rudi Gross 8th 00:14:55.36 Coldwater

112 (89) 238 Eli Dues 7th 00:14:57.31 New Bremen

113 0 284 Grant McClurg 7th 00:15:00.87 Versailles

114 0 209 Tyler Yarkosky 8th 00:15:01.69 Jackson Center

115 0 155 Gavin Moody 7th 00:15:06.20 Ansonia

116 0 157 Gavin Stachler 7th 00:15:09.12 Ansonia

117 0 215 Aaron Hull 8th 00:15:18.49 Shawnee

118 90 224 Tommy Mescher 8th 00:15:21.22 Marion Local

119 0 210 Noah Brennan 7th 00:15:42.95 Shawnee

120 91 206 Caleb Smith 7th 00:15:43.37 Ft. Recovery

121 0 219 Micah Reeder 8th 00:15:45.52 Shawnee

122 0 304 Dalton Keysor 8th 00:15:46.43 Lincolnview

123 (92) 243 Jackson Suchland 8th 00:15:49.92 New Bremen

124 0 314 Gabe Welker 7th 00:15:50.91 Lincolnview

125 0 197 Zaq Steele 7th 00:15:55.09 Covington

126 0 190 Clay Harris 7th 00:16:00.59 Covington

127 0 245 Joshua Timmerman 7th 00:16:11.37 New Bremen

128 0 244 Conner Sunderhaus 7th 00:16:20.00 New Bremen

129 0 221 Connor Vondrell 7th 00:16:23.64 Shawnee

130 93 207 Drew Stammen 7th 00:16:24.14 Ft. Recovery

131 0 307 Jevin Looser 8th 00:16:26.72 Lincolnview

132 0 208 Ethan Clem 8th 00:16:27.32 Jackson Center

133 (94) 201 Drew Backs 8th 00:16:28.01 Ft. Recovery

134 0 283 Zac Mangen 7th 00:16:28.52 Versailles

135 0 305 Bennett Kill 8th 00:16:38.03 Lincolnview

136 0 287 Mitchell Phlipot 7th 00:16:47.52 Versailles

137 0 187 Brock Gessner 7th 00:16:50.48 Covington

138 (95) 204 Caden Marchal 8th 00:16:59.61 Ft. Recovery

139 (96) 297 Trevor Steans 8th 00:17:22.97 Parkway

140 0 250 Collin Miltner 7th 00:17:29.44 New Knoxville

141 0 291 Xavier Simon 7th 00:17:33.48 Versailles

142 (97) 293 Logan Fullenkamp 7th 00:17:44.91 Parkway

143 0 249 Liam Lammers 7th 00:17:47.70 New Knoxville

144 0 193 Owen Miller 7th 00:18:05.85 Covington

145 98 319 T.J. Paulus 8th 00:18:11.02 Ft. Loramie

146 0 165 Kolton Gehm 7th 00:18:23.12 Coldwater

147 (99) 273 Adin Wehage 8th 00:18:38.16 Van Wert

148 (100) 222 Brayden Beasley 7th 00:18:47.31 Marion Local

149 0 189 Will Hand 7th 00:21:29.98 Covington
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